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HOMESCHOOL ROUTINE
TIME

Subject #1
Chores
Break
Subject #2
Break
Subject #3
Lunch Break
Subject #4
Subject #5
Break
Chores
Subject #6

ACTIVITY
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00



HOMESCHOOL ROUTINE
TIME

Subject #1
Chores
Break
Subject #2
Break
Subject #3
Lunch Break
Subject #4
Subject #5
Break
Chores
Subject #6

ACTIVITY



HOMESCHOOL ROUTINE
TIME ACTIVITY



ENGLISH

MATH

HISTORY

SCIENCE

PE

EXTRA

Did you get your work done? 

SUBJECT

HOMESCHOOL OVERVIEW
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ASSIGNMENTS
DUE DATE CLASS ASSIGNMENT TURNED IN

NAME:
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